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  6th Grade 
Other:  

  Pair of Wired Earbuds for Chromebooks (No Bluetooth/Air Pods, store in plastic 
bag labeled with student name) 

  4 Boxes of Facial Tissue- 100 ct (Collected) 

 1 pk  glue sticks- 4 ct 

 2 Packs of Scotch Tape 

Spirals/Binders/Folders: 
  1 Binder- 1 inch- White 

  4  Pocket Folders- Plastic 3 hole punched  - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow 

  4 One Subject Spiral Notebooks (Blue, Red, Green, Yellow) 

  1 Package of Sheet Protectors- 30ct (Science) 

Pen/Pencils/Markers: 
  1 Packs of Colored Pencils- 12 ct 
  1 Pack of 6ct Highlighters- pen style (Multiple Colors) 

  1 Pack of 4 ct Large, Low Odor Dry Erase Markers (no yellow) 

  3 Packs of Sharpened Pencils 10pk (No Mechanical) 

 1 Pencil pouch 



Blue Valley Middle School 
24-25 School Supplies List 

  
  7th Grade 
Other:  
  

Pair of Wired Earbuds for Chromebooks (No Bluetooth/Air Pods, store in plastic 
bag labeled with student name) 

  1 Hand Sanitizer - Pump - Purell - 8 oz 

  1 Containers of Clorox Wipes- 75 ct (Collected) 

  4 Boxes of Facial Tissue- 100 ct (Collected) 

 3 Glue Washable Stick - Purple  

Spirals/Binders/Folders: 
  4 Folders - Plastic & Pocket - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow (each core class)  

  1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 70 Ct - Mead 

Pen/Pencils/Markers: 
  1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct 

  4 Dry Erase Markers - Expo 

  3 Pencil Sharpened - No 2 - 10 ct 

  2 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip 

 2  Pens - Flair - Black 

 1 Pencil pouch 

 2 Highlighters (yellow and pink)  
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  8th Grade 

Other:  
  

Pair of Wired Earbuds for Chromebooks (No Bluetooth/Air Pods, store in plastic 
bag labeled with student name) 

  1 Containers of Clorox Wipes (Collected) 

  5 Boxes of Facial Tissue- 100ct (Collected) 

  1 Pencil pouch 

 2 Glue Sticks 

 2 Rolls Scotch Tape 

Spirals/Binders/Folders: 
  1 Package Wide-Lined Loose-Leaf Paper- 100ct 

Pen/Pencils/Markers: 
  1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct 

  2 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - black 

  2 Magic Rub Eraser 

  4 Highlighters (Yellow, Pink, Blue, Green) 

  4 Packs of Sharpened Pencils 10pk (No Mechanical) 

  4 Black Fine-Tip Felt Pens 

 10 pk Red Pens  

 



Blue Valley Middle School 
24-25 School Supplies List 

  
  Explo 

Physical Education: 

PE Uniforms are not required. Students are required to wear comfortable, school 
appropriate t-shirts and activewear pants/shorts, socks, and tennis shows on PE days 

  

Modern Communications: 
  7th Grade: 

• 1 Pack #2, Sharpened Pencils (Collected, no Mechanical) 
• 1 One Subject Spiral Notebook (Collected) 
• 1 box facial Tissue (Collected) 

  8th Grade: 
• 1 One Subject Spiral Notebook 
• 1 Pack #2, Sharpened Pencils (Collected, no Mechanical) 
• 1 Pack 3x5” Line Index Cards 
• 1 Box Facial Tissue (Collected) 

Theatrical Production (8th Grade): 
  1 One Subject Spiral Notebook 

  1 Pack #2, Sharpened Pencils (Collected, no Mechanical) 

Vocal Music: 
  1 Pencil 

  2 Low Odor Dry Erase Markers 

Band: 
  1 BLACK, One Inch, Heavy Duty Three-Ring Binder with Inside Pockets 

  10-15 Sturdy, Top Loading Page Protectors 

  1 Box Facial Tissue 

  1 Folding Music Stand for School Performances 

Spanish: 
  1 Two Inch, Three-Ring Binder 

  1 Pack, Five Tab Dividers 



  5 Page Protectors 

  1 Low Odor, Dry Erase Marker 

Art (Note: Sketchbooks are Provided From Course Fees): 
  2 Large, White Pencil Erasures (1 Collected) 

  1 Pack Pencils (Collected, No Mechanical) 

Orchestra: 
  1 BLACK, One Inch, Heavy Duty Three-Ring Binder with Inside Pockets 

  10-15 Sturdy, Top Loading Page Protectors 

  1 Folding Music Stand for School Performances 

  1 Box Facial Tissue 

  Strings Books: 
 • 6th Grade: Essential Elements for Strings, Book 2 (Purple) 
• 7th Grade: Essential Elements for Strings, Book 2 (Green) 
• 8th Grade: Essential Elements for Strings, Book 2 (Brown) 

  Rosin (Professional Grade Recommended) 

  
Shoulder Rest for Violin/Viola (Recommended Brands are Wolf, Everest, or 
Kun) 

  Extra Strings (Suggested, but not Required) 
 • Violin/Viola: Thomastik Dominant brand 
• Cello: Spirocore brand A & D Strings; Jargar brand G & C Strings 
• Bass: none 

My Style & Textiles: 
Specific Sewing Supplies Given First Week of Class 
Exploring Foods & Creating with Foods: 
Specific Class Supplies Given First Week of Class 

  
 


